
07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

5www.vancouverhypertension2010.com 5www.vancouverhypertension2010.com

PROGRAMS AT A GLANCE
ISH 2010 at a Glance

Tuesday, September 28 Wednesday, September 29 Thursday, September 30 Time

Registration: 
Foyer, West Level 1
Sunday: 08:00-20:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 06:45-18:00
Thursday: 06:45-17:00

Speaker Centre & Speaker Lounge:
Speaker Centre: Rooms 116-117, West Level 1
Speaker Lounge: Room 115, West Level 1
Sunday: 12:00-17:00
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 07:00-17:00
Thursday: 07:00-15:00

How to Sessions
Rooms 203-207, West Level 2
See Page 150
07:00-08:00

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 151
08:15-09:45

Break 
09:45-10:30
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 154
10:30-12:00

Poster Session C
12:00-14:15
Exhibition Hall

ISH General Meeting
13:00-14:00
Room 220-222, West Level 2

CHEP/Hypertension 
Canada Symposium 
and Presidential 
Lecture
14:15-15:45

ISH Awards Ceremony, 
Presidential Lecture
and Franz Volhard 
Lecture
16:30-18:00
Ballroom A, West Level 1

How to Sessions
Rooms 203-206, West Level 2
See Page 225
07:00-08:00

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 226
08:15-09:45

Break 
09:45-10:30
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 231
10:30-12:00

Poster Session D
12:00-14:15
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions &
Late Breaking Studies
See Page 237
14:30-16:30

Closing Announcement and
Handover to Hypertension 
Sydney 2012
16:30-17:00
Ballroom A, West Level 1

How to Sessions
Rooms 203-207, West Level 2
See Page 90
07:00-08:00

ISH Past Presidents’ 
Meeting
08:00-09:00
Pacific Room 2,
Pan Pacific Hotel 

Break 
09:45-10:30
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 95
10:30-12:00

Poster Session B
12:00-14:15
Exhibition Hall

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 99
14:15-15:45

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 102
16:30-18:00

Hypertension Canada
Annual General Meeting
18:00-21:30
Malaspina Room,
Fairmont Waterfront

Scientific Program 
Concurrent Sessions
See Page 91
08:15-09:45

ISH International Forum
12:15-13:45
Rooms 220-222, 
West Level 2

Hypertension
Research at the
US NHLBI
14:15-15:45
Rooms 109-110, 
West Level 1

Break 
15:45-16:30
Exhibition Hall

Break 
15:45-16:30
Exhibition Hall

Exhibit Hall:
Exhibition Hall C, West Exhibition Level
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 09:30-18:00
Thursday:��09:30-15:00

Business Centres & Internet Cafés: 
Exhibition Hall C, West Exhibition Level
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday: 09:30-18:00
Thursday: 09:30-15:00

Scientific
Program 
Concurrent
Sessions
See Page 158
14:15-15:45




