## PROGRAMS AT A GLANCE

## ISH 2010 at a Glance

Tuesday, September 2	28		Wednesday, Septembe	er 29	Thursday, September 30	Time
 How to Sessions Rooms 203-207, West Level 2			How to Sessions Rooms 203-207, West Level 2		How to Sessions Rooms 203-206, West Level 2	07:00
See Page 90 07:00-08:00			See Page 150 07:00-08:00		See Page 225 07:00-08:00	07:30
ISH Past Presidents' Meeting	Scientific Pr	ogram	Scientific Program		Scientific Program	08:00
08:00-09:00 Pacific Room 2, Pan Pacific Hotel	Concurrent See Page 91 08:15-09:45	Sessions	Concurrent Sessions See Page 151 08:15-09:45		Concurrent Sessions See Page 226 08:15-09:45	08:30
						09:00
Break			Break		Break	09:30
09:45-10:30 Exhibition Hall			09:45-10:30 Exhibition Hall		09:45-10:30 Exhibition Hall	10:00
			Exhibition num			10.00
Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions			Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions		Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions	10:30
See Page 95 10:30-12:00			See Page 154 10:30-12:00		See Page 231 10:30-12:00	11:00
						11:30
Poster Session B 12:00-14:15	ISH Interna	tional Forum	Poster Session C 12:00-14:15		Poster Session D 12:00-14:15	12:00
Exhibition Hall	Chibition Hall 12:15-13:45 Rooms 220-222, West Level 2		Exhibition Hall		Exhibition Hall	12:30
			ISH General Meeting 13:00-14:00			13:00
			Room 220-222, West Lev	el 2		13:30
						14:00
Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions See Page 99	Hypertensic Research at US NHLBI	n the	CHEP/Hypertension Canada Symposium and Presidential	Scientific Program Concurrent	Scientific Program	14:30
14:15-15:45 14:15-15:45 Rooms 109-110, West Level 1		10,	Lecture Sessions   14:15-15:45 See Page 158   14:15-15:45 14:15-15:45	See Page 158	Concurrent Sessions & Late Breaking Studies See Page 237	15:00
					14:30-16:30	15:30
		Break 15:45-16:30		Break 15:45-16:30		
Exhibition Hall				Exhibition Hall		16:00
Scientific Program Concurrent Sessions			ISH Awards Ceremony, Presidential Lecture		Closing Announcement and Handover to Hypertension	16:30
See Page 102 16:30-18:00		and Franz Volhard Lecture 16:30-18:00		Sydney 2012 16:30-17:00 Ballroom A, West Level 1	17:00	
			Ballroom A, West Level 1			17:30
Hypertension Canada		De alistant i su				18:00
Annual General Meeting 18:00-21:30 Malaspina Room, Simont Withorfront Nonday, Tuesday, W		ednesday: 06:45-18:00 Thursday: 09:30-15		ednesday: 09:30-18:00	18:30	
Thursday: 06:45-17:0 Speaker Centre & S		0 Business Centres i peaker Lounge: Exhibition Hall C, W ns 116-117, West Level 1 Monday, Tuesday, W m115, West Level 1 Thursday: 09:30-15: dnesday: 07:00-17:00		& Internet Cafés:	19:00	
Speaker Centre: Roo Speaker Lounge: Roo Sunday: 12:00-17:00				ednesday: 09:30-18:00	19:30	
Monday, Tuesday, Wed Thursday: 07:00-15:00					20:00	